HEATERS
SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
♦	 For use in most aqueous alkaline solutions,
 	 and plating and phosphate tanks. Check solution
 	 recommendation chart with your chemical supplier
	 for proper sheath material selection.
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:
♦	 Heavy wall metal sheaths available in: steel, 304

DIMENSIONS
DERATED SINGLE TUBE METAL L-SHAPED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
DLS3436-R25-P1
Derated single tube L-shaped, 316 SS, 3,000 watts, 480 volts, 36” horizontal length,
25” riser, P1 protector.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 12152016
1	=	120
2	=	240
3	=	380
4	=	480
5	=	415
6	=	600
7	=	400
8	=	208
9	=	220
0	=	200
-R50	=	5kW
available)
-R50	=	6kW
(custom	lengths
-R15	=	.5kW
-R50	=	4.5kW
6	=	6000
4.5	=	4500
64	=	6kW
1.5	=	1500
-R50	=	3kW
OptionLength (in.) Length (in.)
2	=	2000 -R25	=	2kW
17	=	1kW
22	=	1.5kW
1	=	1000
-R25	=	1.5kW
13	=	.5kW	 no	designator	=	36"	length
 ProtectorOptions Conduit Length
specify	variations
standard
Wattage Voltage
DLF	=	304	stainless	steel
36	=	3kW3	=	3000
5	=	5000
50	=	4.5kW
44	=	4kW
55	=	5kW
31	=	2.5kW
Series
2.5	=	2500
4	=	4000
-R37	=	2.5kW
-R19	=	1kW
-R50	=	4kW
for	solutions	up	to	180°F
for	solutions	up	to	300°F
P2
S	= straight	riser
Ex:	-R21	=	21"
-FR	=	flex	riser
Ex:	-FR21	=	21"
Resettable Protector
-3	=	three	phase	power
P7
no	designator	=	90°	horizontal
bend	(standard)
DLT	=	titanium
P1	(std) for	solutions	up	to	180°F
P4 for	solutions	up	to	230°F
DLS	=	316	stainless	steel
Replaceable Protector
Ex:	-X84	=	84"
from	standard
DERATED SINGLE TUBE METAL L-SHAPED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION